New Product
Application
           Embedded Networking / Thin Client application
Features
Embedded Solution
3V700A Series
Specifications
. CPU type             VIA Eden(V4) or C7 Nano-BGA2 400pin L1 128KB,

                                System provide +5V and +12V power output
. Dimension           145 x 102 mm (3.5 inch)
Ordering Information
. 3V700A-1R10U  1 Realtek LAN, VIA V4 Eden ULV 1GHz CPU
. 3V700A-1R50E 1 Realtek LAN, VIA V4 Eden 500MHz CPU
. 3V700A-1R15C 1 Realtek LAN, VIA V4 C7 1.5GHZ CPU
. Operation Temperature: 0 ~ 60  C
. Operation Humidity: 5~95% @ 60  C, non-condensing
0
0
Networking application
Dimension
Back Panel
7
 SATA
(option)
(option)
(option)
(option)
(option)
       Mini
     PCI
ni TV-OUT
Mic - in
PS/2 KeyboardLAN
Line - Out
VGA PS/2 Mouse
DC 12V INUSB
146
10
2
.20
95
.2
5
33.85
48
.5
31.63
2.99 3.07
8.
28
18.50
35.43
18
.1
19.08
35.21
45.36
67.42
91.31
107.37
122.97
135.47
143.01
146
8.82
3.
68
USB
8
3.5"
6W
stereo
audio
amplifier
Testing environment
Model name : 3V700A1R10U/3V700A1R50E
CPU : VIA Eden ULV 1Ghz/VIA Eden 500Mhz
Chipset : VIA CN700 & VIA VT8237R Plus
OS : WIN XP
Testing Program : 3D Mark 2001 SE